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Tue Jun 28, 2022
• 11am Storytime - featuring real 

bird nests!
5pm Summer Reading Kickoff!
Food, Music, Games, and a treasure 
hunt at the library! Sign up for 
summer reading and other cool 
events!

Thu Jun 30, 2022
3pm Wingmasters
Wingmasters presents educational 
programs that feature LIVE Eagles, 
Hawks, Falcons & Owls.

5pm Nature Journaling
Join Sue and Connor in mindful 
journaling about the natural world

6:30pm Gallery Reception - 
Ashley Cauvel
Meet the artist and talk about the art! 
Light refreshments will be provided.

Sat Jul 2, 2022
11am Collage Workshop
Collage with Sue and Connor! We 
have supplies and magazines, but 
starting a “stash” of images and 
materials is encouraged!

Tue Jul 5, 2022
• 11am Storytime! - Treasure Hunt-

ing

5pm Photography Workshop
Joe Cantor makes photography 
simpler and less stressful! This will be 
a hands-on series that will be offered 
throughout the Summer. Bring any 
camera or device

Thu Jul 7, 2022
2pm Kid Craft - Letterboxing
Get ready for treasure hunting with 
your very own letterboxing kit, 
including a stamp, notebook, and 
more!

• 6pm Cookbook Club - Salt Fat 
Acid Heat

Sat Jul 9, 2022
• 11am Letterboxing Workshop!

Tue Jul 12, 2022
• 11am Davis Bates Storyteller

Thu Jul 14, 2022
2pm Kid Craft Day - Bury 
Your Own Treasure!
Set up your own treasure hunt and 
hide it in nature! Also, carve your own 
stamp (with parental supervision)

• 5pm Nature Journaling Meetup
• 7pm Book Club - Educated

Sat Jul 16, 2022
• 11am Collage Club - Class

Tue Jul 19, 2022
• 11am Storytime - Flower & Leaf 

Pressing!
• 5pm Photography Workshop

Wed Jul 20, 2022
11am Kosmic Kelly
Kosmic Kelly offers children and family 
programs that are fun, interactive, 
and educational. As a wacky energetic 
scientist, Kosmic Kelly uses creative 
ideas to engage children of all ages on 
rocks and bugs.

Thu Jul 21, 2022
• 2pm Kid Craft Day
• 7pm Adult Craft Night

Tue Jul 26, 2022
11am Storytime! - The Travel-
ing Backpack
From its different destinations all 
around the state, the Traveling 
Backpack is chock full of souvenirs! 
Check it out and add your own too!

Thu Jul 28, 2022
• 5pm Nature Journaling Meetup
• 7pm Adult Book Club

Sat Jul 30, 2022
• 11am Collage Workshop

Tue Aug 2, 2022
• 11am Storytime - Camping!
• 5pm Photography Workshop

Thu Aug 4, 2022
5:30pm Animal Man Survivor
Learn basic wilderness survival and 
primitive skills from Matt’s real life 
experience. Sponsored by the Ashby 
Cultural Council and the Friends of 
Ashby Library.

• 6pm Cookbook Club - Smitten 
Kitchen
7pm Cool Classics with the
Nissitissit String Quartet
Arrangements include the Beatles, 
Duke Ellington, music from Encanto, 
classic movie themes, and more!

Tue Aug 9, 2022
• 11am Storytime - Bugs!

Thu Aug 11, 2022
• 2pm Kid Craft Day
• 5pm Nature Journaling Meetup
• 7pm Book Club - Nickel & Dimed

Sat Aug 13, 2022
• 11am Collage Club - Class

Tue Aug 16, 2022
11am Storytime - Butterfly 
hatching!
Set up your own habitat for butterfly 
larvae to hatch over the next 7-10 
days!

• 5pm Photography Workshop

Thu Aug 18, 2022
• 7pm Adult Craft Night

Tue Aug 23, 2022
• 11am Storytime - Butterflies!

Thu Aug 25, 2022
• 2pm Kid Craft Day
• 5pm Nature Journaling Meetup
• 7pm Adult Book Club

Sat Aug 27, 2022
• 11am Collage Club - Workshop

Tue Aug 30, 2022
• 11am Storytime - Dogs & Cats!
• 5pm Photography Workshop

ashbylibrary.org Open Monday 10-5, Tuesday 10-5, Wednesday 1-8, Saturday 10-2
Open Tuesday10-5, Wednesday10-5, Thursday1-8, Saturday 10-2


